Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 21
11/07/2024 - 9:43

Girls, 100m Butterfly

14 - 15 years
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

CoOxNorWNE

BACALU, Denisa-Maria
SZABALA, Antonina
KOVACHEVICH, Milana
VRABAC, Zerina
CERNEA, Maia loana
REKASI, Zsuzsanna
WAIZMANN, Carlotta
VOIROL, Pauline
SCHAAL, Emma Antonia
SAKA, Elif

KAYA, Seher
RICHARD, Loane
KERTESZ, Boroka
SLADKOVA, Barbora
GRAY, Sophia
MARTISOVICOVA, Nella
MILANCEJ, Elzbieta
ABUTOVIC, Mia
GRCIC, Milica

YB

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09

Romania
Poland
Austria
Bosnia Herzegovina
Romania
Hungary
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Turkiye
Turkiye
Switzerland
Hungary
Czechia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Poland
Slovenia
Serbia

Time

1:01.16
1:01.63
1:02.11
1:02.38
1:02.72
1:02.86
1:03.35
1:03.65
1:03.80
1:04.08
1:04.08
1:04.09
1:04.23
1:04.95
1:06.65
1:07.05
1:09.55
1:10.63
1:13.32

Pts

746
729
712
703
692
687
671
662
657
648
648
648
644
623
576
566
507
484
433

NV TOOO0O0O0O0O0L0

50m

28.62
28.40
29.98
29.45
30.14
29.10
29.87
30.36
30.40
31.17
29.98
30.16
29.53
31.68
31.83
31.21
31.19
32.21
32.91

100m

32.54
33.23
32.13
32.93
32.58
33.76
33.48
33.29
33.40
32.91
34.10
33.93
34.70
33.27
34.82
35.84
38.36
38.42
40.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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